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CHICKEN CURRY SLICE (30 X 183Q)

Short Product Name:
CHICKEN CURRY SLICE

Savoury unbaked puff pastry case with a filling of diced chicken in a spicy curry sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : [EE TR a0zl Suppliers Product Code : [EEREEYE

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

1241k
298kcal

19.2, 10.4¢ 1.6

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1241kJ 298kcal

Salt

0.96¢

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100g

1241kJ
298kCal

23.1g

1.6g

19.2g

10.4g

8.9g

0.96g

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains May not be May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Mustard suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in BOLD and CAPITALLETTERS

Ingredients

Water, Wheat Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Margarine [Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono and Di Glycerides of Fatty Acid (E471)]. Chicken (11.6%), Onion, Curry Paste
[Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Coriander Leaf, Paprika, Sugar, Garlic Puree, Water, Turmeric, Ginger Puree, Tamarind, Fenugreek Powder, MUSTARD Powder, Cumin Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid (E330), Lactic
Acid (E270). Coriander Powder, Asafoetida], Tomatoes [Tomato, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid (E330)]. Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Tomato Puree, Garlic Puree, Cream Powder (MILK), Sugar, Whole EGG,
Stabiliser: Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose (E464). Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Cumin Powder, Ginger Powder, EGG Yolk Powder, Cayenne Pepper

Finished Baked Product Contains: 13% Chicken.

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 21 Sep 2023 22:37:19


http://erudus.com

	CHICKEN CURRY SLICE (30 X 183g)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


